Rottweg 17 « D 48683 Ahaus
Tel. (0 25 61) 93 84-0

Fax (025 61) 93 84 36

Infernet: www.ab-maschinen.de
E-Mail: info@ab-maschinen.de

BERNARDO BM 25 T/400V - R/L

(1008-8092704)

® A+ B Werkzeuge Maschinen Handels GmbH

scope of delivery

- Keyless chuck 1 - 16 mm /B 18

- Drill chuck arbor MK 2/ B 18

- Digital quill stroke display

- machine light

- Right-left rotation

- protective cover

- Height-adjustable protective cover
- T-nuts

- operating tool

Control type
konventionell

Machine no.
1008-8092704

Make
BERNARDO

Location
Ahaus

SchweiBtechnik
Lagereinrichtungen
Industriebedarf
Werksveriretungen
Gebrauchtmaschinen



Machine attributes

bore capacity in steel (diameter):
throat:

bore stroke:

morse taper:

turning speeds:
table-size:

swivelling +/-:

T-slots:

column diameter:
voltage:

total power requirement:
weight:

range L-W-H:

Machine images
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25,0 mm

180 mm

80,0 mm

2 MK

180 - 2270 U/min
305 x 305 mm
45 Grad

16,0 mm
72,0 mm

400 V

1,1 kW

57,0 kg

400 x 630 x 990 mm
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